ADELTA

31-200 8'2"’ DISC SANDER

AFM-—-4

Revised 3-15-85

%

Replacement Parts

NO. 31-804
MITER GAUGE

Ref, Part Ref, Part
No,  No. Description No, No. Description
1 416-01-391-0002 Table, Incl: 25 41-062 Pulley, Incl:
2 951-02-010-7827 Scale 26 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16" SHSS
3 416-01-055-0001 Guide 27 1086950 Plug
4 1088278 Nameplate * 46-817 Abrasive Disc
5 901-06-450-2250 #4 X 3/16" Dr. Scr.
7 905-01-010-2707 5/32 X 1/2" Roll Pin
8 416-01-339-0002 Sanding Disc., Incl: ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED WITH BASIC MACHINE
9 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16 SHSS
10 931-02-012-0489 Knob *k 31-804 Miter Gauge, Const, Of:
11 416-01-106-0001 Shaft 30 412-03-312-5001 Miter Gauge, Incl:
12 904~-01-021-3564 Fiber Washer 31 951-02-010-7832 Tilting Scale
13 951-01~-020-7847 Pointer 32 901-06~450-2250 #4 X 3/16" Drive Scr.
14 416-01-305~0004 Base, Incl: 33 901-07-261-3205 Stud
15 901-07-261~-3216 Stud 34 412~03-004~5001 Bar
16 920-75-011-3910 Bearing 35 412-03-004-5002 Face Plate
17 904-01-021-5712 Spring Washer 36 951-01-020-7812 Pointer
18 901-02-010~0577 #10-32 X 3/16" RHS 37 422-02-071-0002 Pin
19 901-02~-010-0515 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" RHSB 38 904-01-031-2934 Steel Washer
20 902~01~010-1300 5/16-18" Hex Nut 39 902-04-020-1418 Knurled Knob
21 904-01-010-1604 Washer 40 901-02-010-0577 #10-32 X 3/16" RHS
22 904-01-010-1605 Steel Washer 41 901-01-060-0611 1/4-20 X 1/2" HHCS
23 904-01-010-1610 Steel Washer 42 46-038 Sanding Drum, Incl:
24 907-00-000-2475 1/4" Oil Hole Cover 43 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16" SHSS
* NOT SHOWN
Hok NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED




